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I.C.C. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITEL

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN SHAREOWNERS' EQUITY

FOR 3 MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2008 AND 2007

(Unaudited / Reviewed)

(English Translation)

(Unit : Baht)

Common share issue

and fully paid

Premium on share

capital

Retained Earnings

Premium on

Appropriated

treasury stock

Statutory reserve

Unappropriated
General reserve

Unrealized gain
for fair value

adjustment in

marketable securities

Total

Balance as of January 1, 2007 290,633,730.00
Profit (loss) recognized in shareowners' equity

Net profit for 3 months

1,487,143,830.00

51,433,146.02

50,000,000.00

966,086,166.72  5,785,215,320.91

206,571,457.61

1,922,992,846.70
(170,441,460.17)

10,553,505,040.35
(170,441,460.17)
206,571,457.61

Balance as of March 31, 2007 290,633,730.00
Increase (Decrease)
Dividends paid

Profit (loss) recognized in shareowners' equity

Net profit for 9 months

1,487,143,830.00

51,433,146.02

50,000,000.00

966,086,166.72  5,991,786,778.52

73,341,134.67  (73,341,134.67)

(290,633,730.00)

523,816,701.48

1,752,551,386.53

70,358,423.15

10,589,635,037.79
0.00
(290,633,730.00)
70,358,423.15
523,816,701.48

Balance as of December 31, 2007 290,633,730.00
Profit (loss) recognized in shareowners' equity

Net profit for 3 months

1,487,143,830.00

51,433,146.02

50,000,000.00

1,039,427,301.39 6,151,628,615.33

198,803,283.18

1,822,909,809.68
(152,083,439.97)

10,893,176,432.42
(152,083,439.97)
198,803,283.18

Balance as of March 31, 2008 290,633,730.00

1,487,143,830.00

51,433,146.02

50,000,000.00

1,039,427,301.39 6,350,431,898.51

1,670,826,369.71

10,939,896,275.63

Notes to the financial statements are part of all the financial statements

Certified correct

Director



