- 5 -

I.C.C. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN SHAREOWNERS' EQUITY

FOR 3 MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2008 AND 2007

(Unaudited / Reviewed)

								(Unit : Baht)
					Retained Earnings	;	Unrealized gain	
	Common share issue	Premium on share	Premium on	Appropriated		_	for fair value	Total
	and fully paid	capital	treasury stock	Statutory reserve	General reserve	Unappropriated	adjustment in	Total
				Statutory reserve	General reserve		marketable securities	
Balance as of January 1, 2007	290,633,730.00	1,487,143,830.00	51,433,146.02	50,000,000.00	966,086,166.72	5,785,215,320.91	1,922,992,846.70	10,553,505,040.35
Profit (loss) recognized in shareowners' equity							(170,441,460.17)	(170,441,460.17)
Net profit for 3 months						206,571,457.61		206,571,457.61
Balance as of March 31, 2007	290,633,730.00	1,487,143,830.00	51,433,146.02	50,000,000.00	966,086,166.72	5,991,786,778.52	1,752,551,386.53	10,589,635,037.79
Increase (Decrease)					73,341,134.67	(73,341,134.67)		0.00
Dividends paid						(290,633,730.00)		(290,633,730.00)
Profit (loss) recognized in shareowners' equity							70,358,423.15	70,358,423.15
Net profit for 9 months						523,816,701.48		523,816,701.48
Balance as of December 31, 2007	290,633,730.00	1,487,143,830.00	51,433,146.02	50,000,000.00	1,039,427,301.39	6,151,628,615.33	1,822,909,809.68	10,893,176,432.42
Profit (loss) recognized in shareowners' equity							(152,083,439.97)	(152,083,439.97)
Net profit for 3 months						198,803,283.18		198,803,283.18
Balance as of March 31, 2008	290,633,730.00	1,487,143,830.00	51,433,146.02	50,000,000.00	1,039,427,301.39	6,350,431,898.51	1,670,826,369.71	10,939,896,275.63

Notes to the financial statements are part of all the financial statements.

Certified correct

..... Director Director